Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 65080
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-B15-WW
Colour: Warm White - 2700K
Order Code: 65082
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-B15-W
Colour: White - 6500K
Order Code: 65084
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-B22-WW
Colour: Warm White - 2700K
Order Code: 65086
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-B22-W
Colour: White - 6500K
Date: 11/2015 - Approved by MC
CANDLE CLEAR
LED Globe
Description
6W Mini household globe, candle shape. Available in ES (E27), BC (B22), SES (E14) and SBC (B15) base options. 2700K Warm White and 6500K
White LED options. Clear diffuser. Chrome body.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): 6W
IP rating (IP): 20
Lumens (lm): Warm White 2700K - 470lm
White 6500K - 470lm
CCT: 2700K - 6500K
CRI: ≥80
Beam angle (°): 200°
Dimmable: Yes*
Lifespan (hrs): 15,000hrs
Warranty: 3 Year replacement (Non Commercial)
*Tested on the Domus dimmer series.
May work on other but not tested.
Ø38mm
11
3m
m
11
1m
m
11
3m
m
11
1m
m
Ø38mm Ø38mm Ø38mm
Order Code: 65088
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-E14-WW
Colour: Warm White - 2700K
Order Code: 65090
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-E14-W
Colour: White - 6500K
Order Code: 65092
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-E27-WW
Colour: Warm White - 2700K
Order Code: 65094
Product Code: CAN-6-CLR-E27-W
Colour: White - 6500K